TX20D digital transmitters are extremely accurate and
reliable measuring devices designed for static and
dynamic weighing processes consisting of digital load
cells.
Since TX20D communicates with digital load cells
individually, it instantly detects any fault in the system
and alerts the operator. Its intelligent embeded
firmware allows production to continue in the event of

132 x 112 x 30 mm, 254 g
Typical Application
Order code
(Boș) : Not available
IO : Digital 3 inputs / 4 outputs
AN : Analog output
ANIO : Analog output + Digital 3 inputs / 4 outputs
TX20D  EN-ANIO
Varyant 2
(Boș) : Not available
EN : Ethernet TCP / Modbus TCP
PN : Profinet
EI : EtherNet/IP
PNS2 : Profinet S2
EC : EtherCAT
PL : Powerlink
PB  : Profibus
CO  : CANopen
CC  : CC-Link
IE    : CC-Link IE Field
Varyant 1
Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri O.S.B Organik Cad.
No:31  34953 Tuzla, Istanbul - Türkiye
+90 216 593 26 30
in fo@baykon.com
+90 216 593 26 38
baykon.com
(S